CY 2023 Salary Schedule - Executive

Job Code
8230
C8115
C8360
C8440
C8450
C9426
9428
C9587
C9588

Descr Frequency

Director, Comm/Public Relation Monthly
VC, Operations, Enterprise Services, Monthly
EVC, Finance and Business Services Monthly
VC, People, Culture, and Technology Monthly
VC, Development and Entrepreneur Monthly
Continuing Education President Monthly
College President Monthly
VC, Educational Services Monthly
VC, Institutional Innovation and Effe Monthly

Unit

Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management
Executive Management

Date

1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023

Board Approval Date

3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023
3/2/2023

Grade 1 2 3 a4 5 6 7 8 9

21
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

$11,087.34 $11,525.51 $11,985.21 $12,467.70 $12,974.27 $13,506.15 $14,064.63 $14,650.98 $15,267.72
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57
$16,554.35 $17,274.92 $18,036.04 $18,835.14 $19,672.22 $20,558.69 $21,446.45 $22,373.43 $23,348.57



