## CY 2023 Salary Schedule - Executive Management

Job Code	Descr	Frequency	Unit	Date	Board Approval Date	Grade	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
C8230	Director, Comm/Public Relation	Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	21	\$11,087.34	\$11,525.51	\$11,985.21	\$12,467.70	\$12,974.27	\$13,506.15	\$14,064.63	\$14,650.98	\$15,267.72
C8115	VC, Operations, Enterprise Services	s, Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C8360	EVC, Finance and Business Services	Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C8440	VC, People, Culture, and Technolog	gyMonthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C8450	VC, Development and Entrepreneu	r Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C9426	Continuing Education President	Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C9428	College President	Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C9587	VC, Educational Services	Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57
C9588	VC, Institutional Innovation and Eff	€ Monthly	Executive Management	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	24	\$16,554.35	\$17,274.92	\$18,036.04	\$18,835.14	\$19,672.22	\$20,558.69	\$21,446.45	\$22,373.43	\$23,348.57